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Table
G.—Summary
of

Returns
of

Operating
Results

for
Year

ending
31st
March,

1920—
continued.

South
Island.

Station.

Capital Outlav
at

31st
March, 1920.

Units.

Non-productive
Units.
re

Units. Per
Cent.:

Working
He

venue.
Expenses. (a)

Capital Charges.ib)

Total Annua] Cost.
:

Average
Revenue.

Working
Costs.

Capital
Charges.

Total
Cost.

Per
Unit
Per
KW.
Per
Unit
Per
KW.
Per
Unit
Per
KW.

Per
Unit

I
Per
KW

sold.
P.KMax.

sold.
P.H.Max.

sold.
P.H.Max.

sold.
P.H.Max.

Generated
orPurchased.
Sold.

dumber.

1.
Akaroa

2.
Ashburton

3.
Bluff..

4.

Brightwater
5.

Lake
Coleridge

..

6.
Christchurch
City

Council^)
7.

Eyre
County

8.
Halswell
County

9.
Heathcote
County

10.
Kaiapoi

11.
Lyttelton

12.
Riccarton

13.
Rangiora

14.
Rangiora
County

15.
Spreydon

16.
Sumner

17.
Tai
Tapu

18.
Waimairi
County

19.
Woolston

20.
Dunedin(e)

21.
Gore..

22.
Havelock

23.

Invercargill(e)..
24.

Kaitangata
25.
Hokitika

26.
Mataura

27.
Oamaru

28.
Picton

29.
Reefton

30.
Timaru

31.
Winton

£ 7,760 30,679 4,0006,500 422,076 302,185
c(59,100)
47,326

403.637
387,239

16,398

c(70,000)
55,793

c(92,100)
c(73,400)

33,010.130
e28,017,976
4,992,154

12,936,340
10,185.815

2,750.525

£ 1,733

rf406
7,664 727 2,454

/151
45,831

21-2

68,542
£

£

901
I

463

5,308
1,514

705

193

1,508

465

17,759
24.487

35,371
27.23S

£ 1,3646,822 898 1,97342,246 62,609
d.

£

8-8

57-8
!

4-8

34-2
3-1

24-1 58-5
0-4

6-5

1-6

23-1

d. 4-6 3-3 3-0 0-2 0-8

£ 30-0 23-7 23-4 35
9 2-5 11-9

d. 2-3 0-9 0-8 0
2 06

£ 15-46-8 6-4 110 3-5 9-2

d 6-9 4-2 3-8 0-4 1-4

£ 45-4 30-5 29-8 46-9 60 21-1

1,6085,000 9,700 4,320 5,000 4,9985,500 6,659 6,162 6,465 5,344 37,6507,515 526,181 11,0002,05777,139 194 25,000 2,528 25,554 8,970 3,000 46,778 4,079

67,366 34,441 491,368 346,880 131,475 147,38177,283 157,21881,580 247,680 324,028 781,350r93,530 19,983.790
14,202,787

5,781,003

c(365,000)
256,421

c(24,100)
c(19,270)

2,142,180
1,757,518

384,662

Included 264 2,310 1,792 1,560 1,521708 639 1,230 1,565 1,6065,659 1,319
28-9

84,720 5,742 279

17-9

17,800
in

P.W.DJ
figures
for

155
!

170

1.700
'

478

1,167

161

1,067

313

880

477

453

344

243

201

647

485

930

504

1,143

512

3,069
1,938

901

413

34,132
40,760

3.608
567

355
,

39

10,844
!

2,636
i

Lake
Cole
i

325 2,178
I

1,328 1.380 1,357797 444 1,132 1,434 1,6555,007 1,31474,892 4,175 394 13,480
ridge
till

1/7/20.
'2-3

9-4

1-1

18-2
I

1-6

19-7
3-6

24-4
2-5

27-7
2-8

14-3
1-0

11-9
4-5 1-9

31-3
1-5

10-7
2-2

26-9
2-1

25-4
14

156
5-4

57-4 25-4
2-4
i

30-7

1-3 0-8 1-0 2-4 1-4 1-8 0-5 2-4 1-1 1-1 1-2 1-4 06 3-4 1-5

5-5 13-4 12-8 16-7 16-0 9-1 6-1 18-57-6 14-6 17-3 6-3 361 32-2 18-7

1-5 0-2 0-2 0-7 0-8 1-3 0-4 1-8 0-6 0-5 0-5 0-6 0-7 05 0-4

6-1 3-8 1-8 4-9 8-7 6-8 5-0 10-1 3-4 9-2 7-9 7-5 5-7 3-5 4-5

2-8 1-0 1-2 3-1 2-2 3-1 0-9 4-2 1-7 1-6 1-7 2-0 1-3 39 1-9

11-6 17-2 14-6 21-6 24-7 15-9 11-1 28-6 11-023-8 25-2 13-841-8 35-7 23-2

36,138
26,299
9,839

210,934
164,994

45,940

C(159,000)
c(

128.000)

c(

174,200)
c(139,500)

915,970
520,867
395,103

c(15,600)
12,500

271

625

21-8

2,321 1,6562,472
43-2

17,362608

442

120
{

1,546
1.315

1,947

421
|

2
359 1L959

3,322
604

205

562 2,861 2,368 15,281809'

5-7

20-7
3-4

310 22-7 30-9
80

880
11-6
:

173

40 2-2 11-6

14-720-6 26-7 29-6 60-5 17-2

11 1-9 1-5 3-9

4-0 17-55-8 16-8 5-8

51 41 7-0 15-5
18-7 38-

1 325 77-3 23-0

Totals

£ 1,611,601
57,661,879
j

45,809,980
11,851,899

(*)

(*)

£

20-5
280,709

£ 141,703
£

£

d.

£

d.

109,741
249,085

1-46
20-0
0-74

(average)
(average)
(average)

i

£ 101(average)
d. 0-57 (average)
£

d.

£

7-8

1-31

17-9

(average)
(average)
(average;

(a)
Includes

wages,
fuel,
and
maintenance
of

generating
and

distributing
system.

\e)

Including
tramways.
(/)

Does
not
include

any
distribution

losses.

(b)
Includes
interest,

depreciation,
and

sinking
fund.

(c)
Assessed
from
incomplete

returns.

)

Not
including
tramways.
{h)

Includes
assessed

units
shown
in

brackets.

((0
From

assessment
by
local
authority.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

